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In Whose Name Assessed
Bowers Geo.
Berry M.C.

Beelmaen Mary J.

Berry Sherman
Bell Geo W.

Sane

Same

Cline Judson J.

Same
Fry Jas,
Fox F.P.

Huphrgjes Jes=ie S.

Hafter Carrie

Me, Clain Albert

Morris Mary A.

Morris Eliza-’. Jo & G.B.

Mercer John J.

Clark

Zelgler Della

Same

Sane

ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

LOT

Address R T S No.
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7
26

17
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28

10
11

1-5

27

18
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Ft.Pront Ft. Deep What Part

Morris Add
50 Ft. W.S.
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Gutt 7S e
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Total

Acres

Acres

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable Meadow Unculti-
and and Pasture | vated and
Plow Land Land Wood Land
_ 2 3 4
H  Acres ([H/| Acres (H{ Acres {H:
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'
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